
2. Nat. Franz Vinson Turnier im Freien Stil

Frankfurt, 03.10.10

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer A. Körner Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Manuel Bauer RSC Laudenbach
3:20

12
SS 10:0

53 Fr
 1  6  1  0  1  2  15 2

2 Leon Kinzel KSV Seeheim
PS 15:5

31 Fr
SS 7:0

53
 2  8  1  0  1  3  22 1

3 Yunus Bilgin RWG Hanau-Erlensee
Fr

2:20

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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